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Essential Global Market Indices

As of Today at 7:35 am in the Morning

Name Open / Close

GIFT Nifty India 22,479.00

43,000.68

18,553.64

5,842.63

58.50
  

-5.91

268.48

64.48

0.26

Dow Jones US

24,061.13

8,755.84

86.9600

466.92

-3.16

-0.3200

1.98

-0.04

Nasdaq

Hang Seng

S&P 500

FTSE 100

USD/INR

US

US

Asia

Europe

-0.01

1.47

1.12
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